30 23

TechnoPro Holdings, Inc.
CEO

10
03-6362-1178
CFO

10
03-6362-1178
CFO
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2018 22
1933 144
24 19
2018 23
24
25
2018 22 2018
23
0.90 1.00
6,439
25
6,165
14
3,082.50

12,330,000,000
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6,165,000,000 6,165,000,000

Nomura International plc
UBS AG, London Branch

Nomura International plc
UBS AG, London Branch
Daiwa Capital Markets Europe Limited

12,024,000,000
80,000,000
11,944,000,000

2018

20

90 2018
Helius Technologies Pte Ltd HRnetGroup Limited

2020

12,330,000,000
80,000,000
12,250,000,000

90 2018
Helius Technologies Pte Ltd HRnetGroup Limited

2020
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